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Part Code
DGQ-00003

DDX-00001

DEH-00004

DFV-00004

DEW-00005

DFH-00001

DEW-00005

DGW-00003

DGQ-00002

DDX-00002

DEH-00004

GXU-00002

DJR-00001
DJVv-00001

DJM-00001

DJZ-00001

DLP-00001

DKN-00001

GYY-00001

KPH-00002
DFP-00002

Pricing document

Microsoft Dynamics

Product

Dyn365EForSalesAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
toSales

Dyn365EForCustmrSrvcAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL Qlfdoff
AddOn toCRMBsc

Dyn365EForFieldSrvc ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL Qlfdoff Usr
forCRMOLBscandFS

Dyn365EForProjServAuto ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL
PROJONLNPREM PerUsr

Dyn365EUNfOpsPINAddONALNG SubsVL MVL Qlfdoff PerUsr
frmAXEnt/Funct

Dyn365ECstEngPINAddON ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
QlfdOffer AddOn toCRMPro

Dyn365EUnfOpsPINAddONALNG SubsVL MVL Qlfdoff PerUsr
frmAXEnt/Funct

Dyn365EForTeamMembersAddOn ALNG SubsVL
QIfdoffAddOn to AXTask/SelfSrv

Dyn365EForSalesAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerDvc
toSales

Dyn365EForCustmrSrvcAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
PerDvc toCustService

Dyn365EForFieldSrvc ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL Qlfdoff Usr
forCRMOLBscandFS

Dyn365EForOpsDvc ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL QIfdOffer
PerDvc

Dyn365ECstEngProdinst ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL Srvcs
Dyn365ECstEngNonProdinst ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
Srvcs

Dyn365ECstEngAddIPtPgVw ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
AddOn

Dyn365ECstEngAddIDBStor ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
AddOn XtraStrg1GB

Dyn365ECstEngAddISclPost ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
AddOn Posts10k

Dyn365EForFIdSrvRSOInst ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
AddOn

Dyn365EforTalentAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
FromAXEnt

Dyn365EforMktgAttach ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
Dyn365EPlanAddOn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL QlfdOffer
AddOn toAXEnt/Funct

Commercial in confidence

Price
£33.35

£18.21

£48.92

£31.86

£41.51

£32.00

£41.51

£0.00

£51.40

£51.40

£48.92

£48.28

£354.02
£96.55

£32.18

£3.22

£64.37

£19.31

£0.00

£482.76
£49.23
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Part Code
AAA-10740

AAA-10730
AAA-12539
AAA-10744
AAA-28672

VD9-00082

CE3-00004

AAA-22329
NH3-00119
QC5-00002
965-00002

3R2-00002
2ER-00002
U7U-00002
7TC-00001
TRA-00065
TQA-00005

6JT-00002

4DS-00001
KF5-00002
TPA-00013
6U6-00004

3JJ-00003
NJ4-00002
6WT-00001

TK6-00002

TK6-00002

TK6-00002

3NM-00004
TL2-00004

TVA-00020

Pricing document

Microsoft Office 365

Product

M365 E3 Addon ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL touserECAL
w/OPP

O365E3 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn touserECALwW/OPP
EntMobandSecE3 Shared Alng MonthlySub Addon ToUserECAL
WinE3perUSERAddONtoE3perDVC ALNG SubsVL MVL

M365 E5 Addonw/oAudioConf ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL Addon
toUserECALwW/OPP

0365E5woAudioConfConfAddonShrdSvrALNG MVL AdOn
toUsrECALW/OPP+SfBPlusCAL

EntMobandSecE5 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn
touserECAL

WinE5perDvcAddOntoE3perDvec ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn
AdvancedThreatAnltcsCltMgtLic ALNG LicSAPk MVL PerOSE
AzurelnfoProtPremP1 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
AzureActiveDrctryBsc ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
AzureActvDrctryPremP1 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
CloudAppSec ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr

INntunUSLAdAON ALNG SubsVL MVL XtraStrg1GB
ExchgOnInKsk ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
ExchgOninPlanl ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL ExchgOnlnKsk PerUsr

ExchgOnlInPlan2 ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL ExchgOninPlanl
PerUsr

ExchOnlInPrtctn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
EOArchExchOniIn ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
O365ATP ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
0365F1 ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL ExchgOnInKsk PerUsr

O365E1AddON ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn
touserCoreCAL

0365ProPlus ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr
ImportSrvcforO365 ShrdSvr ALNG Fee MVL per GB

O365ExtraFileStorage ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn
XtraStrg1GB

Office 365 Advanced Compliance ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
PerUsr

Office 365 Advanced Compliance ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
PerUsr

Office 365 Advanced Compliance ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL
PerUsr

OneDriveforBsnssPlanl ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr

OneDriveforBsnssPlan2 ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL
ONEDRIVEBSNSSwW/OFFONLN PerUsr

ShrPntOnINP1 ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL PerUsr

Commercial in confidence

Price
£3.22

£0.88
£2.09
£0.80
£20.33

£10.20

£6.11

£2.25
£16.68
£1.09
£0.54
£3.27
£1.91
£1.66
£1.09
£1.02
£2.24

£0.57
£1.46
£1.09
£0.77
£2.21

£8.36
£1.32
£0.13

£4.35

£4.35

£4.35

£2.71
£2.73

£2.72



CIVICAd

TWA-00016
LK6-00002

6PP-00002

T3A-00007
TJ7-00002

Pricing document

ShrPntOnINP2 ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL ShrPntOnInP1 PerUsr

Phone Sys ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL with SfBPlusCAL
PerUsr

SfBONINP1AddON ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL AddOn
todvcSfBStdCAL/CoreCAL

SfBONINP2 ShrdSvr ALNG SU MVL SfBOnInP1 PerUsr
Audio Conf ShrdSvr ALNG SubsVL MVL for O365 E5 PerUsr

Commercial in confidence

£2.72
£3.02

£0.75

£1.85
£1.28
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Part Code
AAA-13945
N7H-08998
AAA-21202
AAA-89346
AAA-21258
Q5H-00003
3SK-00042
AAA-15659
AAA-15672
AAA-71500
AAA-15665
AAA-15677
AAA-37411
AAA-16367
J2Q-00118
T6Z-0000
AAA-21854
T6Z-00028
N7H-00019
AAA-16375
AAA-22037
AAA-21973
AAA-18213
N7H-00311
AAA-92179
Free Service
5PW-00012
N7H-04731
N7H-04735
WF9-00008
AAD-13788
P5H-00042
AAA-14081
N7H-01983
3Q7-00113
AAA-55920
3Q7-00088
AAA-22093
Free Service
P5H-00034

Pricing document

Microsoft Azure

Product

Azure Virtual Machine - Windows
Azure Virtual Machines - Linux
Azure Cloud Services
Azure Batch

Azure Service Fabric
Azure Container Service
Azure Redis Cache

Azure Storage - Blobs
Azure Storage - Tables
Azure Storage - Queues
Azure Storage - Files
Azure Storage - Disks
Azure Storage - StorSimple
Azure Virtual Network
Azure ExpressRoute
Azure Traffic Manager
Azure Load Balancer
Azure DNS

Azure VPN Gateway
Azure Application Gateway
Azure API Management
Azure Automation

Azure Backup

Azure BizTalk Services
Azure Cortana Intelligence
Azure Data Catalog

Azure Data Factory

Azure Data Lake Analytics
Azure Data Lake Store
Azure Developer Tools
Azure DevTest Labs

Azure Event Hubs

Azure Functions

Azure HDInsights

Azure loT Hub

Azure loT Suite

Azure Key Vault

Azure Log Analytics

Azure Machine Learning - Studio
Azure Notification Hubs

Commercial in confidence

Price
£0.72
£0.20
£0.02
£0.03
£0.02
£0.00
£0.02
£0.01
£0.07
£0.03
£0.06
£0.05
£94.96
£0.01
£0.02
£0.27
£0.01
£0.00
£0.03
£0.02
£0.05
£0.00
£0.02
£1.58
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.49
£0.03
£0.00
£0.07
£0.02
£0.00
£0.22
£0.00
£0.00
£0.02
£0.00
£0.00
£7.45
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AAA-15101
N7H-00123
N7H-00997
Free Service
P5H-00052
7U9-00008
AAA-21254
AAA-69102
AAA-18391
AAA-16654
965-00002
3R2-00002
Free Service

WA4-00002
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
V6Q-00009
free Service

Free Service
free Service
AAA-21355
Included
N7H-02139
N7H-00965
P3H-00031
Free Service
AAA-29004
AAA-67301
997-02616
Free Service
AAA-92166
AAA-97203
AAA-92175
AAA-16613
AAA-92191
AAA-92170
AAA-92174
AAA-22141
AAA-92169
AAA-92168

Pricing document

Azure Power Bl Embedded

Azure Scheduler

Azure Search

Azure Security Center

Azure Service Bus

Azure Site Recovery

Azure SQL Data Warehouse

Azure SQL Database

Azure SQL Server Stretch Database
Azure Stream Analytics

Azure Active Directory - Basic
Azure Active Directory - Premium
Azure Active Directory - B2C

Azure Active Directory - Domain Services
Azure Multi-Factor Authentication
Azure App Service - Web Apps
Azure App Service - Mobile Apps
Azure App Service - Logic Apps
Azure App Service - APl Apps
Azure Cognitive Services - Face API

Azure Cognitive Services - Language Understanding
Intelligence Service

Azure Cognitive Services - Speech API
Azure Cognitive Services - Text Analytics
Azure Media Services - Content Protection
Azure Media Services - Encoding

Azure Media Services - Live and On-demand Streaming
Azure Media Services - Media Analytics
Azure Content Delivery Network (CDN)
Azure Visual Studio Team Services
Azure Operations Management Suite
Azure Resource Manager (ARM)

Azure Databricks

Azure Bot Service

Microsoft Genomics

Azure Machine Learning - Services

Bing Autosuggest API

Bing Custom Search API

Bing Entity Search API

Bing Image Search API

Bing News Search API

Bing Speech API

Bing Spell Check API

Bing Video Search API

Commercial in confidence

£0.75
£10.43
£0.00
£0.00
£0.04
£11.92
£1.24
£0.80
£0.00
£0.08
£0.54
£3.27
£0.00
£0.30
£0.69
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.19
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.02
£0.00
£2.50
£0.01
£0.06
£0.00
£8.37
£0.01
£0.21
£0.00
£2.16
£0.00
£2.24
£2.98
£2.24
£2.98
£2.98
£2.98
£3.73
£2.98
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AAA-92176
Free Service
AAA-16604
Free Service
Free Service
AAA-15299
free Service
Free Service
AAA-25848
N7H-04499
N7H-04499
N7H-06047
N7H-06283
AAA-89952

8b073968-
0120-41af-
bf64-
76311a4daf60

N7H-10182
AAA-90428
AAA-90423
Free Service
AAA-26054
QC5-00004
Free Service

Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service
Free Service

Bing Web Search API
Computer Vision API

Content Moderator

Custom Vision Service

QnA Maker API

Speaker Recognition API
Translator Speech API
Translator Text API

Azure Analysis Services
Apache Spark for Azure HDInsights
R Server for HDInsights

Azure Batch Al

SQL Server on Virtual Machines
Azure Container Registry
Container Instances

Azure Cosmos DB

Azure Database for PostgreSQL
Azure Database for MySQL
Azure Database Migration Service
Visual Studio App Centre

Azure Information Protection
Event Grid

Time Series Insights

Azure Advisor

Azure Monitor

Network Watcher

Microsoft Azure Portal

Azure Policy

Cost Management

Azure Managed Applications
Azure DDoS Protection

File Storage

Please contact us to discuss your requirements.

Pricing document

Commercial in confidence

£5.22
£0.00
£0.75
£0.00
£0.00
£3.73
£0.00
£0.00
£0.10
£0.46
£0.46
£0.02
£1.13
£0.12
£0.01

£0.19
£0.03
£0.03
£0.00
£29.81
£1.06
£0.00
£3.61
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,193.85
£15.50



